
Particulars Individuals Corporates

c Platinum Credit Card

First Issue Fee / Annual fee Rs 345 (incl VAT) N/A

Supplementary Card Rs 175 (incl VAT) N/A

Card Replacement Fee Rs 175 (incl VAT) N/A

Late Payment Fee Rs 250 (incl VAT) N/A

Overlimit Fee 2.5% of Overlimit amount or Min Rs 200 N/A

Cash Advance Fee 

(Local and Foreign)

2.5% of withdrawn amount. 

Minimum Rs200
N/A

Conversion Fee 3.0% of the amount on Foreign Currency transactions N/A

Interest Charges 2% Monthly, 24% Yearly N/A

d World Credit Card

First Issue Fee / Annual fee Rs 3,700 (incl VAT) N/A

Supplementary Card Rs 1,850 (incl VAT) N/A

Card Replacement Fee Rs 1,850 (incl VAT) N/A

Late Payment Fee Rs 500 (incl VAT) N/A

Overlimit Fee 2.5% of Overlimit amount or Min Rs 500 N/A

Cash Advance Fee 

(Local and Foreign)

2.5% of withdrawn amount. 

Minimum Rs200
N/A

Conversion Fee 3.0% of the amount on Foreign Currency transactions N/A

Interest Charges 2% Monthly, 24% Yearly N/A

 FCY Credit & Debit Cards 

USD

e Platinum Debit Card

First Issue Fee / Annual fee N/A $ 25 (incl VAT)

Supplementary Card $ 10 (incl VAT) $ 10 (incl VAT)

Card Replacement Fee $ 5 (incl VAT) $ 5 (incl VAT)

f Business Credit Card

First Issue Fee / Annual fee N/A $ 99 (incl VAT)

Supplementary Card N/A $ 50 (incl VAT)

Card Replacement Fee N/A $ 25 (incl VAT)

Late Payment Fee N/A $ 10 (incl VAT)

Overlimit Fee N/A 2.5% of Overlimit amount or Min $ 5

Cash Advance Fee 

(Local and Foreign)
N/A

2.5% of withdrawn amount. 

Minimum $ 5

Conversion Fee N/A 3.0% of the amount on Foreign Currency transactions

Interest Charges N/A 2% Monthly, 24% Yearly


